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Interagency mtg 

External Participants Attendance

Baba Kenichi baba.kenichi@ntspace.jp NT Space X X
Cook Barry M. barry@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited X X X
Davy Stephan davy@skylab-corporate.com Skylab Industries X X
Emam Omar Astrium X X
Faust Oliver oliver.faust@altreonic.com Altreonic NV X X
Ferrer Florit Albert aferrer@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee X X
Fowell D.Stuart stuart.fowell@scisys.co.uk Scisys Ltd X X
Fukuda Seisuke fukuda@isas.jaxa.jp JAXA X
Gunes-Lasnet Sev Sev.GUNES-LASNET@astrium.eads.net Astrium
Girard Alain alain-felix.girard@thalesaleniaspace.com Thales Alenia Space X X
Hihara Hiroki hihara.hiroki@ntspace.jp NT Space X X
Honvault Christophe christophe.honvault@astrium.eads.net Astrium Satellites X X
Hult Torbjorn torbjorn.hult@ruag.com RUAG Aerospace Sweden X X
Kempf Gerald gerald.kempf@ruag.com RUAG Aerospace Austria X
Kuijper Ed ekuijper@nlr.nl NLR X X
Mikhaylyuk demiyan ums@roscosmos.ru ROSCOSMOS
Miyazaki keita miyazaki@usef.or.jp Inst.for Unmanned Space Exper. Free Flyer
Nakamura Minoru nakamura.minoru@ea.mitsubishielectric.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric X X
Nomachi Masaharu nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp Osaka University X X X
Notebaert Olivier olivier.notebaert@astrium.eads.net Astrium X X
Odagi Isao odagi.isao@cb.mitsubishielectric.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric X X
Parkes Steve sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee X X X
Peter Mendham petermendham@computing.dundee.ac.uk School of Computing, University of Dundee X X
Pinsard Frederic frederic.pinsard@cea.fr CEA X X
Rakow Glenn glenn.p.rakow@nasa.gov NASA X X X
Rastetter Paul paul.rastetter@astrium.ead.net Astrium GmbH X X
Seigerschmidt Helmut hseigers@wlgore.com W.L.Gore & associates X
Senior Alan alan.senior@sea.co.uk System Engineering& Assessment Ltd X X
Sheynin Yuriy sheynin@online.ru St. Petersburg St. Univ. of Aerospace Instrumentation X X X
Stepanov Andrei Roscosmos X X
Tavoularis Anton a.tavoularis@teletel.eu TELETEL S.A. X X
Kollias Vangelis v.kollias@teletel.eu TELETEL S.A. X X
Verhulst Eric eric.verhulst@altreonic.com Altreonic NV X X
Wahl Michael mwahl@wlgore.com W.L.Gore & associates X
Walker Paul paul@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited X X
Yamada Takahiro tyamada@pub.isas.jaxa.jp JAXA/ISAS X X X

Internal Participants
NAMES COMPANY
Armbruster Philippe ESTEC TEC-ED X X X
Suess Martin ESTEC TEC-EDP X X X



Torelli Felice ESTEC TEC-SW
Taylor Chris ESTEC TEC-EDS
Gasti Wahida ESTEC TEC -ED
Jameux David ESTEC TEC -EDP


